 Glazing | GLAZING
Glazing
Products
What’s inside
• Qwood Glazing Beads
• Glazing Tapes
• Silicone
• Glazing Accessories

SELLER
ORDER NOW ON: 01752 651330      FAX: 01752 253823
GLAZING | Glazing Tapes
08
Security Glazing Tape
SDH glazing tapes are a competitive but secure glazing product for securing the glass to
the timber rebate ensuring that the glass unit cannot be easily removed. Manufactured
from PVC foam with a high-performance solvent-based acrylic.
• Ensures water tightness and draught-proofing
   between the frame and glass
• Easy to install with no special tools
• Application temperature +10oc
• Available in black or white
• Allow tolerance of 1mm on width of tapes
CODE SIZE FINISH PRICE
SGT1X15W or SGT1X15B 1mm x 15mm (25m coil) White or Black £16.32
SGT2X8W or SGT2X8B 2mm x 8mm (25m coil) White or Black £9.01
SGT2X10W or SGT2X10B 2mm x 10mm (25m coil) White or Black £9.10
SGT2X12W or SGT2X12B 2mm x 12mm (25m coil) White or Black £8.86
SGT2X15W or SGT2X15B 2mm x 15mm (25m coil) White or Black £8.86
SGT3X10W or SGT3X10B 3mm x 10mm (20m coil) White or Black £9.06
SGT3X12W or SGT3X12B 3mm x 12mm (20m coil) White or Black £9.52
SGT3X15W or SGT3X15B 3mm x 15mm (20m coil) White or Black £9.06
Astragal/Georgian Bar Tape
A high-performance double-sided adhesive foam-based tape for bonding glazing bars
onto the surface of glass units. This tape has a liner that enables it to be peeled away from
between the glass and the bar, to ensure correct positioning. Our Georgian Bar Tape offers
good UV resistance and high adhesive bond, is quick and easy to install, and no curing or
drying time is required. Suitable for internal or external use.
• Specifically designed for bonding Astragal bars to the surface of glass units
• High adhesive bond, quick and easy to install
• Improved tack, adhesion, and dynamic strength
• Good bond to glass, timber, and most paints
• Can be used with polycarbonate
• 50m roll
• Available in Black or White
• Allow tolerance of 1mm on width of tapes
OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE PLEASE
ENQUIRE WITH OUR SALES TEAM
CODE SIZE FINISH 1mm PRICE 2mm PRICE
ABT1X10W/B or ABT2X10W/B 10mm (50m coil) White or Black £6.75 £7.25
ABT1X12W/B or ABT2X12W/B 12mm (50m coil) White or Black £7.52 £8.74
ABT1X15W/B or ABT2X15W/B 15mm (50m coil) White or Black £9.40 £10.80
ABT1X18W/B or ABT2X18W/B 18mm (50m coil) White or Black £11.29 £13.03
ABT1X20W/B or ABT2X20W/B 20mm (50m coil) White or Black £12.54 £14.52
ABT1X22W/B or ABT2X22W/B 22mm (50m coil) White or Black £13.80 £15.90
ABT1X24W/B or ABT2X24W/B 24mm (50m coil) White or Black £15.06 £17.37
ABT1X25W/B or ABT2X25W/B 25mm (50m coil) White or Black £15.94 £17.98
GEORGIAN
BAR TAPE
SECURITY
GLAZING TAPE